
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results ITTF Junior Girls Singles B
Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2017

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

CHEN Xingtai, AZE
KHALIKOVA Kamila, UZB
GUNSING Yoeke, NED
SLAUTINA Arina, RUS
MADALIEVA Sugdiyona, UZB
FEREDJ Hiba, ALG
CARLSEN Rebekka, NOR
ZHANG Wanling, SGP

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

CHEN Xingtai - KHALIKOVA Kamila
CHEN Xingtai - GUNSING Yoeke
KHALIKOVA Kamila - SLAUTINA Arina
CHEN Xingtai - MADALIEVA Sugdiyona
KHALIKOVA Kamila - FEREDJ Hiba
GUNSING Yoeke - CARLSEN Rebekka
SLAUTINA Arina - ZHANG Wanling

4, 8, -9, 3
7, 7, 9
-9, 8, 4, 3
-4, 10, 8, 7
4, -5, 9, 4
8, -4, 7, -6, 7
-8, 5, 3, 8

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


